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Post-smolt strategy

Sustainability

Digitalization in 
salmon farming

Expansion 
opportunities 

Biosecurity and fish 
welfare
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NOK million Q4 2018 Q4 2017 YTD 2018 YTD 2017

Revenues 355.7 219.9 959.6 1 150.2

EBITDA * 130.8 39.9 267.6 430.6

EBIT * 117.8 29.1 219.6 393.1

Harvest volume

(tonnes GWT)
6 185 4 278 16 293 18 111

EBIT/ kg* (NOK) 19.04 6.80 13.48 21.70 
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BRITISH COLUMBIA

DALLAS, TEXAS

SHETLAND

ROGALAND

FINNMARK

BERGEN

SHANGHAI

BEIJING
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2 047 2 050

2 404

4 100
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6 545
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2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

64.2
60.1

70.0

58.1
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